
200m 2km 500m

1 1500 Stratos Auto Team Sokol Předměřice - - 120 120 118 1142

2 1483 Průtrž Dračen -17 -17 113 112 112 1146

3 1415 Brněnští draci -68 -85 106 108 107 1094

4 1386 Mondi Štětí, a.s. -29 -114 107 105 108 1066

5 1356 Dragon team Předonín -30 -144 110 109 110 1027

6 1278 Spinning & Fitness Brno -78 -222 92 86 94 1006

7 1275 HAKA DRAGONS -3 -225 100 100 97 978

8 1252 Draci MZV -23 -248 99 97 95 961

9 1250 Pilsner Dragons -2 -250 93 98 99 960

10 1242 Azuma Dragons -8 -258 91 95 90 966

11 1220 Lochness Team Kleneč -22 -280 89 88 91 952

12 1213 DL Ponorka Pardubice -7 -287 88 99 92 934

13 1184 Jizerský Drak -29 -316 85 87 87 925

14 1181 Město Štětí -3 -319 90 84 89 918

15 1160 Palm Bitch -21 -340 86 85 86 903

16 1134 Dragon Team Plzeň -26 -366 87 92 - 955

17 1019 Klub třeboňských kaprů -115 -481 95 91 - 833

18 803 Satani z Doubí -216 -697 84 93 88 538

19 631 KVS Štětí -172 -869 97 89 93 352
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